Senior Women
Place Bib Name

1 420 LAFRENIERE, Julie
2 133 BUNN, Melissa

3 198 MATTE, Sophie

4 174 FLYNN, Emily

5 401 BERNARD, Sophie

»

267 ANGELES, Robyn
7 118 BISSON, Stéphanie

Junior Women
Place Bib Name

1 410 TETREAULT, Juliette
2 150 MACASKILL, Katie

Women A
Place Bib Name

1 186 BERTHIAUME, Alicia
2 135 WENDLAND, Jodi

31 MELLON, Alyssa
143 O’BRIEN, Anna
18 GORMAN, Janine

3

4

5

6 124 SMOLDERS, José
7 77 SCHULTZ, Melanie

8 225 BEAUCHAMP, Angela
9

403 DONAK, Jill

Women B
Place Bib Name

1 239 SHAW, Amanda
218 SZIGETI, Naomi

165 MOTTERSHEAD, Kathleen

2

3

4 136 AJERSCH, Jennifer
5 89 MORRIS, Susan
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Results by Category for Race B
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Team

independent
The Cyclery
The Cyclery
The Cyclery-Opus

Ottawa Bicycle
Club

Independent
PoloVelo-

OptoTouraine.ca
p/p Trek

Team
Skinouk

independent

Team

Gearheads

Ottawa Bicycle
Club

The Cyclery

The Cyclery
Nine2FivePro.com
independent
Euro-sports
Eurosports

independent

Team

The Cyclery
independent
Gearheads

independent

Ottawa Bicycle
Club

Time
0:54:56
0:55:38
0:58:17
0:59:07
1:00:12

1:01:14
1:01:06

Time
1:01:49
0:58:22

Time
0:57:27
0:57:29

0:59:48
1:01:17
1:02:01
1:04:37
1:05:40
0:58:12
1:04:50

Time
0:59:17
1:00:27
1:01:31
1:02:39
1:03:55

Gap

+0:42
+3:21
+4:11
+5:16

+6:18

-1 lap

Gap

-1 lap

Gap

+0:02

+2:21
+3:50
+4:34
+7:10
+8:13
-1 lap
-1 lap

Gap

+1:10
+2:14
+3:22
+4:38

Pts
20

18
16

13

12

Pts
20

18

Pts
20

18

16
14
13
12
11
10

Pts
20

18
16
14
13

in Lameroux Park, Cornwall on 25 Oct 2015

Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6

07:42
07:45
08:06
08:16
08:31

08:29
10:03

09:16
09:20
09:51
10:16
10:10

10:11
12:50

09:30
09:35
09:54
10:08
10:11

10:46
12:55

09:18
09:40
10:06
10:07
10:33

10:36
12:50

09:33
09:40
10:03
09:59
10:32

10:46
12:28

09:37
09:38
10:17
10:21
10:15

10:26

Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6
08:39 10:33 10:20 10:29 10:54 10:54

09:36 11:24 12:56 12:17 12:09

Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6

08:08
08:20

08:19
08:27
08:52
08:47
09:03
09:37
10:51

Lap 1
08:10

08:18
08:45
08:53
08:51

09:48
09:46

10:10
10:38
10:23
11:34
11:19
12:24
13:07

09:54
09:48

10:24
10:29
10:31
11:10
11:08
12:06
13:21

Lap2 Lap3

09:58
10:16
10:26
10:50
10:50

10:18
10:32
10:30
10:39
11:01

10:05
10:00

10:17
10:26
10:51
11:04
11:03
12:13
13:57

09:45
09:47

10:20
10:49
10:49
11:04
11:31
11:52
13:34

09:47
09:48

10:18
10:28
10:35
10:58
11:36

Lap4 Lap5 Lap6

10:15
10:21
10:33
10:35
10:54

10:16
10:29
10:37
10:58
11:09

10:20
10:31
10:40
10:44
11:10

page 1 ---- printed 25 Oct 2015 at 5:41 PM



6 10 MCKENNA, Tammy

7 42 HARRISON, Suzanne

8 137 PREVOST, Manon

9 26 LAMIRANDE, Josée
10 204 VO, An

11 81 SLOBODIAN, Angela

Women C
Place Bib Name

1 101 MEYER, Lisa
2 100 ADAMS, Jen

Women D
Place Bib Name

1 5 DRAPEAU, Blanche

U 15 Female

Place Bib Name
1 22 BAKKER, Lauryn

2 41 MAINE, Chloe
3 173 EBNER, Annika

4 87 MORRIS, Rachel

created by Cyclocross v1.3.0

Results by Category for Race B
Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series Event # 5 of 10

The Cyclery

Ottawa Bicycle
Club

Skinouk
The Cyclery
Euro-sports

Ottawa Bicycle
Club

Team

Euro-sports

Ottawa Bicycle
Club

Team

Ottawa Bicycle
Club

Team

Ottawa Bicycle
Club

Ottawa Bicycle
Club

Fresh Air
Experience

Ottawa Bicycle
Club

1:04:14
0:56:22

0:56:46
1:00:48
1:07:40
1:08:10

Time
1:01:32
1:02:32

Time
1:02:08

Time
1:00:13

0:54:58

0:57:38

1:01:39

+4:57 12
-1lap 11

-1lap 10
-1lap 9
-1lap 8
-1lap 7

Gap Pts
20

+1:00 18

Gap Pts
20

Gap Pts
20

-1lap 18

-1lap 16

-1lap 14

09:18
09:35

09:45
10:08
11:12
11:26

11:04
11:50

11:45
12:49
14:08
13:55

in Lameroux Park, Cornwall on 25 Oct 2015

10:53
11:41

11:38
12:17
14:04
14:20

11:03
11:33

11:58
12:44
14:28
14:33

11:01
11:43

11:40
12:50
13:48
13:56

10:55

Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6
08:46 10:27 10:29 10:33 10:35 10:42

08:48 10:46 10:47 10:35 10:55 10:41

Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5
10:13 12:55 12:51

13:09

13:00

Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5
09:39 12:18 12:39 12:56 12:41

12:10 13:27 13:56 15:25

11:39 14:19 15:52 15:48

12:32 15:55 16:08 17:04
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