

Results by Category for Race B
Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series Event # 5 of 10
in Lameroux Park, Cornwall on 25 Oct 2015

Senior Women

Place	Bib Name	Team	Time	Gap	Pts	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Lap 5	Lap 6
1	420 LAFRENIERE, Julie	independent	0:54:56		20	07:42	09:16	09:30	09:18	09:33	09:37
2	133 BUNN, Melissa	The Cyclery	0:55:38	+0:42	18	07:45	09:20	09:35	09:40	09:40	09:38
3	198 MATTE, Sophie	The Cyclery	0:58:17	+3:21	16	08:06	09:51	09:54	10:06	10:03	10:17
4	174 FLYNN, Emily	The Cyclery-Opus	0:59:07	+4:11	14	08:16	10:16	10:08	10:07	09:59	10:21
5	401 BERNARD, Sophie	Ottawa Bicycle Club	1:00:12	+5:16	13	08:31	10:10	10:11	10:33	10:32	10:15
6	267 ANGELES, Robyn	Independent	1:01:14	+6:18	12	08:29	10:11	10:46	10:36	10:46	10:26
7	118 BISSON, Stéphanie	PoloVelo-OptoTouraine.ca p/p Trek	1:01:06	-1 lap	11	10:03	12:50	12:55	12:50	12:28	

Junior Women

Place	Bib Name	Team	Time	Gap	Pts	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Lap 5	Lap 6
1	410 TETREAULT, Juliette	Skinouk	1:01:49		20	08:39	10:33	10:20	10:29	10:54	10:54
2	150 MACASKILL, Katie	independent	0:58:22	-1 lap	18	09:36	11:24	12:56	12:17	12:09	

Women A

Place	Bib Name	Team	Time	Gap	Pts	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Lap 5	Lap 6
1	186 BERTHIAUME, Alicia	Gearheads	0:57:27		20	08:08	09:48	09:54	10:05	09:45	09:47
2	135 WENDLAND, Jodi	Ottawa Bicycle Club	0:57:29	+0:02	18	08:20	09:46	09:48	10:00	09:47	09:48
3	31 MELLON, Alyssa	The Cyclery	0:59:48	+2:21	16	08:19	10:10	10:24	10:17	10:20	10:18
4	143 O'BRIEN, Anna	The Cyclery	1:01:17	+3:50	14	08:27	10:38	10:29	10:26	10:49	10:28
5	18 GORMAN, Janine	Nine2FivePro.com	1:02:01	+4:34	13	08:52	10:23	10:31	10:51	10:49	10:35
6	124 SMOLDERS, José	independent	1:04:37	+7:10	12	08:47	11:34	11:10	11:04	11:04	10:58
7	77 SCHULTZ, Melanie	Euro-sports	1:05:40	+8:13	11	09:03	11:19	11:08	11:03	11:31	11:36
8	225 BEAUCHAMP, Angela	Eurosports	0:58:12	-1 lap	10	09:37	12:24	12:06	12:13	11:52	
9	403 DONAK, Jill	independent	1:04:50	-1 lap	9	10:51	13:07	13:21	13:57	13:34	

Women B

Place	Bib Name	Team	Time	Gap	Pts	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Lap 5	Lap 6
1	239 SHAW, Amanda	The Cyclery	0:59:17		20	08:10	09:58	10:18	10:15	10:16	10:20
2	218 SZIGETI, Naomi	independent	1:00:27	+1:10	18	08:18	10:16	10:32	10:21	10:29	10:31
3	165 MOTTERSHEAD, Kathleen	Gearheads	1:01:31	+2:14	16	08:45	10:26	10:30	10:33	10:37	10:40
4	136 AJERSCH, Jennifer	independent	1:02:39	+3:22	14	08:53	10:50	10:39	10:35	10:58	10:44
5	89 MORRIS, Susan	Ottawa Bicycle Club	1:03:55	+4:38	13	08:51	10:50	11:01	10:54	11:09	11:10

Results by Category for Race B
Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series Event # 5 of 10
in Lameroux Park, Cornwall on 25 Oct 2015

6	10	MCKENNA, Tammy	The Cyclery	1:04:14	+4:57	12	09:18	11:04	10:53	11:03	11:01	10:55
7	42	HARRISON, Suzanne	Ottawa Bicycle Club	0:56:22	-1 lap	11	09:35	11:50	11:41	11:33	11:43	
8	137	PREVOST, Manon	Skinouk	0:56:46	-1 lap	10	09:45	11:45	11:38	11:58	11:40	
9	26	LAMIRANDE, Josée	The Cyclery	1:00:48	-1 lap	9	10:08	12:49	12:17	12:44	12:50	
10	204	VO, An	Euro-sports	1:07:40	-1 lap	8	11:12	14:08	14:04	14:28	13:48	
11	81	SLOBODIAN, Angela	Ottawa Bicycle Club	1:08:10	-1 lap	7	11:26	13:55	14:20	14:33	13:56	

Women C

Place	Bib	Name	Team	Time	Gap	Pts	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Lap 5	Lap 6
1	101	MEYER, Lisa	Euro-sports	1:01:32		20	08:46	10:27	10:29	10:33	10:35	10:42
2	100	ADAMS, Jen	Ottawa Bicycle Club	1:02:32	+1:00	18	08:48	10:46	10:47	10:35	10:55	10:41

Women D

Place	Bib	Name	Team	Time	Gap	Pts	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Lap 5
1	5	DRAPEAU, Blanche	Ottawa Bicycle Club	1:02:08		20	10:13	12:55	12:51	13:09	13:00

U 15 Female

Place	Bib	Name	Team	Time	Gap	Pts	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Lap 5
1	22	BAKKER, Lauryn	Ottawa Bicycle Club	1:00:13		20	09:39	12:18	12:39	12:56	12:41
2	41	MAINE, Chloe	Ottawa Bicycle Club	0:54:58	-1 lap	18	12:10	13:27	13:56	15:25	
3	173	EBNER, Annika	Fresh Air Experience	0:57:38	-1 lap	16	11:39	14:19	15:52	15:48	
4	87	MORRIS, Rachel	Ottawa Bicycle Club	1:01:39	-1 lap	14	12:32	15:55	16:08	17:04	